1. To reflect accumulated depreciation per Rule 25-30.140 F.A.C.

2. To reflect a test year averaging

Total

To reflect 118 of test year 0 & M expenses.

- 23 ­

Docket No. 120183-WU

Date: December 11,2012

TLP WATER, INC. SCHEDULE NO.2

TEST YEAR ENDED 06/30/2012 DOCKET NO. 120183-WU

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE ..
BALANCE

,;,.: ~c;; ~
..... -­ ~- . ~ -~

.~

SPECIFIC BEFORE PRO RATA BALANCE PERCENT

PER ADJUST­ PRO RATA ADJUST­ PER OF WEIGHTED
1.1. CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS A DJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

1. TOTAL COMMON EQUITY undetermined undetermined $0 $0 $0 0.00% 11.16% 0.00%

2. TOTAL LONG-TERM DEBT $93,400 $43,466 $136,866 ($75,329) $61,537 100.00% 12.00% 12.00%

3. TOTAL $93.400 $43.466 $1 36,866 ($75,329) $61.537 10000% 12.00%

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

LOW

10.16%

12.00%

HIGH

12.16%

llJ2.Q.%

- 24­

Docket No. 120183-WU
Date: December 11 , 2012

TLP WATER, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
TEST YEAR ENDED 06/30/2012 DOCKET NO. 120183-WU

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

.'!. .fERUTILITY PER UTILITY TEST YEAR •N~ :KII!ASF. RE~OlREMENT .

1. OPERATING REVENUES $34,257 ru2D $33,466 $7,853 $41,319
23.5%

OPERATlNG EXPENSES:

2. OPERAnON & MAINTENANCE $32,547 ($2,899) $29,648 $0 $29,648

3. DEPRECIAnON (NET) 0 2,427 2,427 0 2,427

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 1,506 1,506 353 1,859

6. INCOME TAXES Q Q Q Q Q

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $32,547 l.Llli $33,581 $353 $33,935

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) ll.llQ LUill lllli

9. WATER RATE BASE $.Q $61 537 $61 537

10. RATE OF RETURN Q.% -0.2% 12.00%

- 25 ­

0

Docket No. 120183-WU

Date: December 11,2012

TLP WATER, INC.

TEST YEAR ENDED 06/30/2012

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-B

DOCKET NO. 120183-WU

PAGE 1 OF2

OPERATING REVENUES

To reflect the appropriate test year revenues.

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

I. Purchased Power (615)

a. To remove two electric bills that occurred outside the test year.

b. To include one electric bill that occurred within the test year.